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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jan-24

Burke Centre Penguins [BCP-CO]    Coach: Jake Anderson

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/8/2024 BCP TTKeating Farmer 8   18.85 S F

 2 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASAmara Willis 7   21.55 S F

 3 6/8/2024 BCP TTChelsea Braziel 8   23.92 S F

 4 6/8/2024 BCP TTCamille Kalamajka 8   24.29 S F

 5 6/8/2024 BCP TTJulianna Garcia 7   24.95 S F

 6 6/8/2024 BCP TTCatherine Tressler 8   25.76 S F

 7 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPHope Van Raaphorst 6   26.51 S F

 8 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASAva Grace Snyder 7   27.22 S F

 9 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPMaddie Fassnacht 7x32.24 S F

 10 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPMelody Serrano 8   32.44 S F

 11 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPAllison Vizzuto 7x32.52 S F

 12 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPAlice Eaton 7   32.74 S F

 13 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPVeronica Tressler 6   34.68 S F

 14 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPQuinn Sinclair 7   38.10 S F

 15 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSEmma Straightiff 6x40.47 S F

 16 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPCora Grove 6   44.26 S F

 17 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPKielty Farmer 5   47.50 S F

 18 6/8/2024 BCP TTOlivia Hawk 7   48.79 S F

 19 6/8/2024 BCP TTNoelle Bloom 7   52.06 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPKeating Farmer 8   23.45 S F

 2 6/29/2024 A-Meet BCP@FFChelsea Braziel 8   26.65 S F

 3 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSJulianna Garcia 7   27.89 S F

 4 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSCamille Kalamajka 8   28.42 S F

 5 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPCatherine Tressler 8   29.22 S F

 6 6/8/2024 BCP TTAmara Willis 7   30.43 S F

 7 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFHope Van Raaphorst 6   31.31 S F

 8 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSMaddie Fassnacht 7x33.64 S F

 9 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFAva Grace Snyder 7   33.87 S F

 10 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSAllison Vizzuto 7   34.36 S F

 11 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPMelody Serrano 8   36.52 S F

 12 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPVeronica Tressler 6   37.15 S F

 13 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFHayat Biniam 8   37.48 S F

 14 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPQuinn Sinclair 7   38.31 S F

 15 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPAlice Eaton 7   39.81 S F

 16 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPOlivia Hawk 7   40.75 S F

 17 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPNoelle Bloom 7   49.35 S F

 18 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPCora Grove 6   49.63 S F

 19 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPKielty Farmer 5   56.01 S F

 20 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSEmma Straightiff 6x1:18.12 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPKeating Farmer 8   26.21 S F

 2 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPChelsea Braziel 8   30.83 S F

 3 6/8/2024 BCP TTAmara Willis 7   34.62 S F

 4 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFMaddie Fassnacht 7   34.82 S F

 5 6/8/2024 BCP TTCatherine Tressler 8   36.80 S F

 6 6/8/2024 BCP TTCamille Kalamajka 8   39.42 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPKeating Farmer 8   22.75 S F

 2 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSAmara Willis 7   28.02 S F

 3 7/10/2024 B-Meet BCP@GCChelsea Braziel 8   28.69 S F
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 4 7/10/2024 B-Meet BCP@GCJulianna Garcia 7   30.30 S F

 5 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPAva Grace Snyder 7   34.90 S F

 6 7/10/2024 B-Meet BCP@GCCatherine Tressler 8   37.19 S F

 7 6/8/2024 BCP TTCamille Kalamajka 8   37.36 S F

 8 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFMaddie Fassnacht 7   42.71 S F

Girls 8 & Under  100 IM
 1 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCKeating Farmer 8 1:53.90 S F

 2 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASKielty Farmer 5 2:07.03 S F

 3 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCJulianna Garcia 7 2:20.75 S F

 4 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPChelsea Braziel 8 2:31.00 S F

 5 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCAmara Willis 7 2:31.53 S F

 6 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCCatherine Tressler 8 2:38.65 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Free
 1 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPHarper McGillicuddy 10   34.88 S F

 2 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPGigi Fulham 9   37.70 S F

 3 6/8/2024 BCP TTLondon Manley 10   39.65 S F

 4 6/8/2024 BCP TTGrace Kalamajka 10   42.06 S F

 5 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPBrookie Salvia 10   42.70 S F

 6 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPAudrey Salvia 10   44.25 S F

 7 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFGabby Garcia 9   45.26 S F

 8 6/8/2024 BCP TTSophia Ballard 10   46.82 S F

 9 6/8/2024 BCP TTIzzy Kwon 9   47.85 S F

 10 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSCharlotte Nolan 9x48.78 S F

 11 6/8/2024 BCP TTKendall Tedd 10   48.96 S F

 12 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPLily Straightiff 9   49.21 S F

 13 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPCatalina Garcia 10   49.22 S F

 14 6/8/2024 BCP TTJuliette Tressler 10   49.31 S F

 15 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPBrooke Van Camp 10   50.32 S F

 16 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPDaniela Portillo-Argueta 10   50.45 S F

 17 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPSophie McTigue 10   53.07 S F

 18 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFEvie Keller 9   53.66 S F

 19 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPLayla Willis 9   53.87 S F

 20 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPGrace Perry 10   55.06 S F

 21 6/8/2024 BCP TTLucille Eaton 10   58.69 S F

 22 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPNaomi Encinas 9   59.75 S F

 23 6/8/2024 BCP TTAinsley Fontaine 9 1:00.03 S F

 24 6/8/2024 BCP TTLucy Hwang 10 1:00.31 S F

 25 6/8/2024 BCP TTYannette Gebi 10 1:01.54 S F

 26 6/8/2024 BCP TTAdalin Bloom 9 1:03.52 S F

 27 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFOlivia Pang 10 1:08.07 S F

 28 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPEmme McTigue 10 1:37.59 S F

 29 6/8/2024 BCP TTStacey Marsaw 10 1:46.44 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Back
 1 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSHarper McGillicuddy 10   41.67 S F

 2 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPGigi Fulham 9   44.13 S F

 3 6/8/2024 BCP TTLondon Manley 10   48.91 S F

 4 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPAudrey Salvia 10   50.96 S F

 5 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPGabby Garcia 9   51.95 S F

 6 6/29/2024 A-Meet BCP@FFGrace Kalamajka 10   54.28 S F

 7 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSJuliette Tressler 10x54.42 S F

 8 6/8/2024 BCP TTSophia Ballard 10   56.19 S F

 9 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSLayla Willis 9x59.36 S F

 10 6/8/2024 BCP TTGrace Perry 10 1:01.41 S F
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 11 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFBrooke Van Camp 10 1:01.57 S F

 12 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPSophie McTigue 10 1:03.58 S F

 13 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPAdalin Bloom 9 1:03.75 S F

 14 6/8/2024 BCP TTCatalina Garcia 10 1:04.58 S F

 15 6/8/2024 BCP TTLucy Hwang 10 1:08.27 S F

 16 6/8/2024 BCP TTEvie Keller 9 1:08.86 S F

 17 6/8/2024 BCP TTLucille Eaton 10 1:11.25 S F

 18 6/8/2024 BCP TTCharlotte Nolan 9 1:11.76 S F

 19 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPNaomi Encinas 9 1:15.12 S F

 20 6/8/2024 BCP TTYannette Gebi 10 1:17.54 S F

 21 6/8/2024 BCP TTGemma Kleeman 10 2:03.09 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/8/2024 BCP TTHarper McGillicuddy 10   44.33 S F

 2 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSGigi Fulham 9   49.48 S F

 3 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPBrookie Salvia 10   54.58 S F

 4 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSSophia Ballard 10   55.53 S F

 5 6/8/2024 BCP TTLondon Manley 10   55.54 S F

 6 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPGrace Perry 10   55.75 S F

 7 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFGabby Garcia 9   57.25 S F

 8 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFIzzy Kwon 9 1:03.15 S F

 9 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPDaniela Portillo-Argueta 10 1:03.44 S F

 10 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPAudrey Salvia 10 1:03.46 S F

 11 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPLily Straightiff 9 1:03.72 S F

 12 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPCatalina Garcia 10 1:04.78 S F

 13 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPLayla Willis 9 1:04.97 S F

 14 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFJuliette Tressler 10 1:05.95 S F

 15 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFAinsley Fontaine 9 1:06.81 S F

 16 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPAdalin Bloom 9 1:08.03 S F

 17 6/8/2024 BCP TTGrace Kalamajka 10 1:08.84 S F

 18 6/8/2024 BCP TTEvie Keller 9 1:11.76 S F

 19 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFCharlotte Nolan 9 1:17.31 S F

 20 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPStacey Marsaw 10 1:32.38 S F

 21 6/8/2024 BCP TTNaomi Encinas 9 2:01.36 S F

Girls 9-10 25 Fly
 1 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPHarper McGillicuddy 10   17.37 S F

 2 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPGigi Fulham 9   18.59 S F

 3 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASLondon Manley 10   21.04 S F

 4 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPBrookie Salvia 10   22.68 S F

 5 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPAudrey Salvia 10   23.12 S F

 6 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPGabby Garcia 9   23.61 S F

 7 6/29/2024 A-Meet BCP@FFGrace Kalamajka 10   23.91 S F

 8 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFAinsley Fontaine 9   26.87 S F

 9 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFLily Straightiff 9   27.06 S F

 10 6/8/2024 BCP TTJuliette Tressler 10   27.29 S F

 11 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPCharlotte Nolan 9   27.94 S F

 12 6/8/2024 BCP TTSophia Ballard 10   28.32 S F

 13 6/8/2024 BCP TTLayla Willis 9   30.38 S F

 14 6/8/2024 BCP TTIzzy Kwon 9   30.50 S F

 15 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFCatalina Garcia 10   33.15 S F

 16 6/8/2024 BCP TTEvie Keller 9   34.13 S F

 17 6/8/2024 BCP TTGrace Perry 10   34.40 S F

 18 6/8/2024 BCP TTGemma Kleeman 10 1:13.05 S F



Licensed To: Burke Centre Penguins HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   7/15/2024  Page 4

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jan-24

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 9-10 100 IM
 1 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCHarper McGillicuddy 10 1:26.58 S F

 2 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCGigi Fulham 9 1:31.96 S F

 3 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCGabby Garcia 9 1:51.32 S F

 4 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPBrookie Salvia 10 1:51.72 S F

 5 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCAudrey Salvia 10 1:54.72 S F

 6 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCSophia Ballard 10 2:00.11 S F

 7 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSLily Straightiff 9 2:01.75 S F

 8 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPGrace Kalamajka 10 2:02.18 S F

 9 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPIzzy Kwon 9 2:03.95 S F

 10 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSAinsley Fontaine 9 2:07.44 S F

 11 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPCharlotte Nolan 9 2:08.66 S F

 12 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSJuliette Tressler 10 2:11.15 S F

 13 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPLayla Willis 9 2:20.45 S F

 14 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPGrace Perry 10 2:27.71 S F

 15 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPNaomi Encinas 9 3:10.78 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Free
 1 6/8/2024 BCP TTLina Heithecker 12   31.95 S F

 2 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASAlison McNiff 11   34.45 S F

 3 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASNatalie Aguilar 12   36.72 S F

 4 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPEmma Van Raaphorst 12   39.35 S F

 5 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPKatherine Tramel 12   39.76 S F

 6 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPAvery Sharpton 12   40.15 S F

 7 6/8/2024 BCP TTCamlin Farmer 11   42.12 S F

 8 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFAndrea Portillo-Argueta 11   42.25 S F

 9 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPClaire Braziel 11   44.03 S F

 10 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPSydney Feiertag 12   47.44 S F

 11 6/8/2024 BCP TTHeidi Green 11   49.16 S F

 12 6/8/2024 BCP TTYobel Gebi 12   52.82 S F

 13 6/8/2024 BCP TTElla Luther 11   53.13 S F

 14 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPGrace Cotovsky 11   54.01 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Back
 1 6/29/2024 A-Meet BCP@FFLina Heithecker 12   37.44 S F

 2 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPAlison McNiff 11   39.53 S F

 3 6/8/2024 BCP TTEmma Van Raaphorst 12   41.42 S F

 4 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPNatalie Aguilar 12   44.63 S F

 5 6/8/2024 BCP TTCamlin Farmer 11   46.83 S F

 6 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPClaire Braziel 11   47.15 S F

 7 6/8/2024 BCP TTKatherine Tramel 12   52.58 S F

 8 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPHeidi Green 11 1:02.94 S F

 9 6/8/2024 BCP TTGrace Cotovsky 11 1:13.08 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/29/2024 A-Meet BCP@FFAlison McNiff 11   45.37 S F

 2 6/8/2024 BCP TTLina Heithecker 12   46.54 S F

 3 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSCamlin Farmer 11   47.88 S F

 4 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASNatalie Aguilar 12   48.84 S F

 5 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPKatherine Tramel 12   50.62 S F

 6 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPEmma Van Raaphorst 12   53.95 S F

 7 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPSydney Feiertag 12 1:04.27 S F

 8 6/8/2024 BCP TTClaire Braziel 11 1:13.30 S F

 9 6/8/2024 BCP TTYobel Gebi 12 1:15.59 S F

 10 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFGrace Cotovsky 11 1:20.28 S F
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Girls 11-12 50 Fly
 1 6/8/2024 BCP TTLina Heithecker 12   37.01 S F

 2 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPAlison McNiff 11   39.19 S F

 3 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFNatalie Aguilar 12   46.69 S F

 4 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPCamlin Farmer 11   48.10 S F

 5 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFClaire Braziel 11   51.16 S F

 6 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPEmma Van Raaphorst 12   52.83 S F

 7 6/8/2024 BCP TTHeidi Green 11 1:19.06 S F

 8 6/8/2024 BCP TTSydney Feiertag 12 1:20.54 S F

Girls 11-12 100 IM
 1 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCLina Heithecker 12 1:21.52 S F

 2 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCAlison McNiff 11 1:26.17 S F

 3 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCCamlin Farmer 11 1:37.62 S F

 4 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPNatalie Aguilar 12 1:42.90 S F

 5 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPEmma Van Raaphorst 12 1:47.45 S F

 6 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCKatherine Tramel 12 1:50.59 S F

 7 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPClaire Braziel 11 1:54.37 S F

 8 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPGrace Cotovsky 11 2:28.63 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Free
 1 6/8/2024 BCP TTLexie Morrison 13   27.77 S F

 2 6/8/2024 BCP TTLiv Dougherty 14   30.58 S F

 3 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPPetra Gruendel 14   31.39 S F

 4 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPAnne Marie Tramel 14   35.65 S F

 5 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASEliana Cuca 13   36.07 S F

 6 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPBailey O'Neill 13   36.84 S F

 7 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASZoe Stein 13   37.19 S F

 8 6/8/2024 BCP TTSadie Yesquen 13   40.92 S F

 9 6/8/2024 BCP TTMaya George 13   41.54 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Back
 1 6/8/2024 BCP TTLexie Morrison 13   31.62 S F

 2 6/29/2024 A-Meet BCP@FFPetra Gruendel 14   36.46 S F

 3 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASLiv Dougherty 14   37.46 S F

 4 6/8/2024 BCP TTAnne Marie Tramel 14   42.76 S F

 5 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPEliana Cuca 13   45.63 S F

 6 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPBailey O'Neill 13   46.88 S F

 7 6/22/2024 A-Meet AKC@BCPSadie Yesquen 13   48.50 S F

 8 6/8/2024 BCP TTMaya George 13   52.51 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Breast
 1 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPLexie Morrison 13   36.41 S F

 2 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPLiv Dougherty 14   41.94 S F

 3 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFPetra Gruendel 14   43.33 S F

 4 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPAnne Marie Tramel 14   48.29 S F

 5 6/29/2024 A-Meet BCP@FFBailey O'Neill 13   53.33 S F

 6 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPMaya George 13   55.72 S F

 7 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASEliana Cuca 13 1:01.07 S F

 8 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFSadie Yesquen 13 1:03.93 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Fly
 1 6/8/2024 BCP TTLexie Morrison 13   29.71 S F

 2 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPLiv Dougherty 14   34.59 S F

 3 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPPetra Gruendel 14   37.22 S F

 4 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPEliana Cuca 13   38.34 S F
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Girls 13-14 100 IM
 1 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCLexie Morrison 13 1:08.31 S F

 2 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPPetra Gruendel 14 1:18.65 S F

 3 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCLiv Dougherty 14 1:18.87 S F

 4 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCEliana Cuca 13 1:36.03 S F

Girls   50 Free
 1 6/8/2024 BCP TTMadison Bedford 16   28.38 S F

 2 6/8/2024 BCP TTPayton Morris 16   29.47 S F

 3 6/8/2024 BCP TTMichelle Yoon 16   29.82 S F

 4 6/8/2024 BCP TTGrace Tyrell 15   30.21 S F

 5 6/8/2024 BCP TTNaomi Scherber 15   30.27 S F

 6 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPCaitlyn Murphy 15   30.47 S F

 7 6/8/2024 BCP TTKaelyn Hrabak 15   31.72 S F

 8 6/8/2024 BCP TTMolly Bedford 15   31.90 S F

 9 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPElla Brown 16   32.50 S F

 10 6/8/2024 BCP TTSky Dalil 15   32.53 S F

 11 6/8/2024 BCP TTJax Dougherty 16   32.77 S F

 12 6/8/2024 BCP TTJosephine Tromans 17   36.48 S F

 13 6/8/2024 BCP TTSofia Garcia 16   38.33 S F

 14 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPSierra Willis 15   38.38 S F

Girls   50 Back
 1 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPMichelle Yoon 16   31.96 S F

 2 6/8/2024 BCP TTMadison Bedford 16   32.14 S F

 3 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPNaomi Scherber 15   34.87 S F

 4 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPGrace Tyrell 15   34.90 S F

 5 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFCaitlyn Murphy 15   35.58 S F

 6 6/8/2024 BCP TTPayton Morris 16   36.81 S F

 7 6/8/2024 BCP TTKaelyn Hrabak 15   37.23 S F

 8 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFElla Brown 16   39.39 S F

 9 6/8/2024 BCP TTJax Dougherty 16   39.91 S F

 10 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPSierra Willis 15   49.96 S F

 11 6/8/2024 BCP TTJosephine Tromans 17   50.40 S F

 12 6/8/2024 BCP TTSofia Garcia 16   50.73 S F

Girls   50 Breast
 1 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPMadison Bedford 16   37.19 S F

 2 6/8/2024 BCP TTMichelle Yoon 16   40.16 S F

 3 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSPayton Morris 16   40.41 S F

 4 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPNaomi Scherber 15   41.08 S F

 5 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFCaitlyn Murphy 15   41.97 S F

 6 6/8/2024 BCP TTJax Dougherty 16   42.23 S F

 7 6/15/2024 A-Meet BCP@CASSky Dalil 15   42.72 S F

 8 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFKaelyn Hrabak 15   44.13 S F

 9 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPGrace Tyrell 15   44.81 S F

 10 6/8/2024 BCP TTElla Brown 16   44.99 S F

 11 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPSofia Garcia 16   48.27 S F

 12 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFSierra Willis 15   56.09 S F

 13 6/8/2024 BCP TTJosephine Tromans 17   57.65 S F

Girls   50 Fly
 1 6/8/2024 BCP TTMadison Bedford 16   31.02 S F

 2 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPMichelle Yoon 16   31.87 S F

 3 6/26/2024 B-Meet BCP@SFNaomi Scherber 15   33.28 S F

 4 7/6/2024 A-Meet AV@BCPSky Dalil 15   33.57 S F

 5 6/8/2024 BCP TTPayton Morris 16   33.98 S F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jan-24

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 6 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPCaitlyn Murphy 15   35.00 S F

 7 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPGrace Tyrell 15   35.45 S F

 8 6/19/2024 B-Meet FG@BCPKaelyn Hrabak 15   35.47 S F

 9 6/8/2024 BCP TTJax Dougherty 16   37.05 S F

 10 6/8/2024 BCP TTElla Brown 16   40.80 S F

 11 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPJosephine Tromans 17   43.64 S F

 12 6/8/2024 BCP TTSofia Garcia 16   53.18 S F

Girls   100 IM
 1 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCNaomi Scherber 15 1:15.10 S F

 2 7/13/2024 A-Meet BCP@BCSPayton Morris 16 1:15.81 S F

 3 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCCaitlyn Murphy 15 1:17.68 S F

 4 7/3/2024 B Meet SAR@BCPGrace Tyrell 15 1:19.66 S F

 5 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCSky Dalil 15 1:22.21 S F

 6 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCJax Dougherty 16 1:22.76 S F

 7 7/8/2024 IM Invitational@CNCKaelyn Hrabak 15 1:23.02 S F


